
BAKERIES, CATERING & BEVERAGES  Phone   Website  

Ben & Jerry's 802-846-1500 www.benjerry.com
Big Star 773-235-4039 www.bigstarchicago.com
Dick's Last Resort 312-836-7870 www.dickslastresort.com
Inspired Catering & Events 312-226-7611 www.inspiredcateringandevents.com
RPM Italian 312-222-1888 www.rpmrestaurants.com

BEAUTY & HEALTH   Phone   Website  BEAUTY & HEALTH   Phone   Website  

Danielle Mars Hair & Makeup Studio 773-350-7690 www.celebritysalon.biz
Lip & Lashes Bridal 630-551-5612 www.lipsandlashesbridal.com

CEREMONY & RECEPTION SITES   Phone   Website  

Arrowhead Golf Club 630-653-5800 www.arrowheadgolfclub.org
Bay Pointe Inn 269-672-8111 www.baypointeinn.com
Chateau Bu-Sche’  708-371-6400  www.chateaubusche.com
The Congress Plaza 312-427-3800 www.congressplazahotel.com
Doubletree Hotel Chicago - Alsip  708-371-7300  www.chicagoalsip.doubletree.com
Embassy Suites by Hilton Chicago Naperville 630-799-5900 http://embassysuites3.hilton.com
Fountain Blue Banquets & Conference Center 847-298-3636 www.fountainblue.com 
Glendale Lakes Golf Club 630-260-0095 www.glendalelakes.com
The Grand Ballroom at Joliet Union Station 815-727-1200 www.jolietunionstation.com 
Hilton Lisle/Naperville 630-505-0900 www.hiltonlislenaperville.com
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Medinah Banquets 630-458-0200 www.weddingswithus.com
Meyers Castle 219-865-8452 www.meyerscastle.com
Patrick C. Haley Mansion  815-726-6800  www.patrickhaleymansion.com
Rosemont Convention Center 847-692-2220 www.rosemont.com
The Stonegate 847-884-7000 www.thestonegate.com
Timber Creek Inn & Suites 800-409-9000 www.worldhotels.com/timber-creek-inn
Via Veneto 773-267-0888 www.viavenetochicago.co

ENTERTAINMENT  Phone   Website  

Sounds Abound Entertainment 630-718-1152 www.soundsabound.com

HOUSEWARE  Phone   Website  

Tabula Tua 773-525-3500 www.tabulatua.com    

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY  Phone   Website  

Studio 2 Photography 847-707-9490 www.studio2imaging.com
Studio One Photography & Video 630-357-8313 www.studio-one.com

TRANSPORTATION   Phone   Website  

Odyssey Transportation 855-237-1331 www.otsbuscharter.com
Second City Trolley 312-532-8542 www.chicagorollsroycelimo.com

TRAVEL  Phone   Website  

Petoskey Area Visitors Bureau 800-845-2828 www.petoskeyarea.com
See Australia, New Zealand 800-934-8391 www.seeanz.com
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RECEPTION SITES

Name & Location Phone Reception Site Range Website

Arrowhead Golf Club 630-653-5800 Up to 300 www.arrowheadgolfclub.org
26W151 Butterfield Road., Wheaton, IL 

Bay Pointe Inn 269-672-8111 Up to 200 www.baypointeinn.com
11456 Marsh Road, Shelbyville, MI

Chateau Bu-Sche’  708-371-6400  90 – 450 www.chateaubusche.com
 11535 S. Cicero Avenue, Alsip, IL 

The Congress Plaza 312-427-3800 10 – 1200 www.congressplazahotel.com
520 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, IL 

Doubletree Hotel Chicago - Alsip 708-371-7300 Up to 450 www.chicagoalsip.doubletree.com
5000 W. 127th Street, Alsip, IL

Embassy Suites by Hilton Chicago Naperville 630-799-5900 http://embassysuites3.hilton.com
1823 Abriter Ct., Naperville, IL

Fountain Blue Banquets & Conference Center 847-298-3636 50 – 400 www.fountainblue.com 
2300 Mannheim Road, Des Plaines, IL 

Glendale Lakes Golf Club 630-260-0095 Up to 250 www.glendalelakes.com
1550 President Street, Glendale Heights, IL 

The Grand Ballroom at Joliet Union Station 815-727-1200 Up to 350 www.jolietunionstation.com 
50 Jefferson Street, Joliet, IL  

Hilton Lisle/Naperville 630-505-0900 Up to 480 www.hiltonlislenaperville.com
3003 Corporate West Drive, Lisle, IL

Medinah Banquets 630-458-0200 50 – 600 www.weddingswithus.com
550 Shriners Drive, Addison, IL 

Meyers Castle 219-865-8452 www.MeyersCastle.com
1370 Joliet Street (Rt. 30), Dyer, IN

Patrick C. Haley Mansion  815-726-6800  Up to 600 www.patrickhaleymansion.com
17 S. Center Street, Joliet, IL
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RPM Italian 312-955-1413 www.rpmitalianparties.com
52 W. Illinois Street, Chicago, IL

The Stonegate  847-884-7000  Up to 700 www.thestonegate.com
2401 West Higgins Road, Hoffman Estates, IL

Timber Creek Inn & Suites 800-409-9000 www.worldhotels.com/timber-creek-inn
3300 Drew Avenue, Sandwich, IL  60548

Via Veneto 773-267-0888 www.viavenetochicago.com
6340 N. Lincoln Avenue, Chicago, IL
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